ATA SHOOT PROGRAM (C}1988-2001 R.J. STUART * V S-7.72 98

44132

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION
311 LYONS AVENUE

WILLIAMSPORT PA 17701

SHOOT DATE TYPE SHOT AT

EVENT # 1 05/28/2011 SINGLES 100
EVENT # 2 05/28/2011 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 3 05/28/2011 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # 4 05/29/2011 SINGLES 200
EVENT # 5 05/28/2011 DOUBLES 100
EVENT # & 05/30/2011 HANDICAP 100
EVENT # 7 05/30/2011 HANDICAFE 100
EVENT # 8 05/30/2011 SINGLES 100



Fage No. 1
MENMORTITAT, DAY SAT PRE SINGLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - (05/28/2011

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
SQUAD/POS ATA # NAME STNGLES  CLASS
2 5 84 00168 OTT LESTER R @z  ea
2 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES S 52 AR NY  VET
6 2 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R win# €5 % A_ PA
4 1 98 03045 WILSON MATTHEW L @) NY
4 5 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 97 T oa
7 4 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E i PA
11 2 90 04563 HARROLD DONALD F A_ 2 (B.V
3 5 79 03880 BEITNER JAMES B 96 A_ PA
11 1 (02 14845 BULL ROBERT C 95 A_ PA
1 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 94 'l PA  S.VT
6 4 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 94 A PA
1 5 93 02359 TARCZA ROBERT L 93 A_ FA
7 1 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 93 A_ PA
7 5 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L Y (B NJ
11 3 44 06244 BREIGHNER BRIAN P 98 B PR
4 3 137 12592 KAYSA JOHN P 96 B NY  VET
1 2 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 94 B PA  S.VT
1 3 44 05145 BLACKBURN EDWARD 94 B DA  S.VT
4 4 44 08721 CHECKET JOHN J 93 B DA VET
g 1 91 04101 PRIOR W STEPHEN 92 B PA  VET
2 1 93 03831 MELLNER ALAN 91 B PA  VET
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 91 B PA S.VT
4 2 85 01859 GOODMAN KEN E 91 B FL  VET
7 2 06 13632 SEARS FRANK D 91 B A
7 3 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 86 B PA  VET
11 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W ch @) NY  VET
2 4 95 03687 BETTS WALTER E 86 c BA
5 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J (52 (@) PR S.VT
& 5 89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 39 D DA
6§ 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL 0 (88) D PR -8V
5 4 83 00264 MIERS GARY A 87 D A
3 1 80 06213 RANCK TERRY R 84 D PA  VET
5 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 83 D PA  S.VT
5 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F éﬁé D PA VT
11 5 07 60082 BREIGHNER BETHANY D PA (i:ﬁg
& 1 83 04368 ZEDACK PAUL D 76 D PA  S.VT
3 4 07 52457 STINE PETE 74 D PR VET

TOTAL WUMBER OF SHQOTERS = 37



Page No. 1

MEMORTAT, DAY SAT PRE HANDIOCAPRP
KEYSTONE

SQUAD/POS ATA #

2 1 B9
7 4 05
2 5 890
4 5 07
4 i 91
2 3 44
2 2 44
4 1 80
3 2 44
B8 1 B3E
7 5 B3
3 3 04
4 4 89
3 1 93
4 2 B85
3 4 44
3 5 07
7 3 2B
2] 4 395
11 1 85
11 3 44
1 4 87
1 5 79
8 4 91
11 2 50
1 2 08
11 5 02
8 i C
B 2 07
8 5 07
11 4 81
6 1 44
& 2 92
& 3 37
6 5 B4

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS =

D3760
15342
02654
60082
00085
32012
23363
06213

25819
03045
00264
105089
04251
03831
01859
24790
52457
15130

03687
02348
OeZdd
00759
03880
026865
04563
13632
14845
12592
65554
63735

05915
39170
05132
24676
00168

SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -

HANDICAP

NAME

BY YARDAGE GROUPS
ALL SCORES

HANDICAF YARDAGE

KEEFER EDWARD J % 18.0
GOMMER NERLE E ff-ie  20.5
GREENE EBRIAN % 18.0
BREIGHNER BETHANY 19.0
DUDZSH CAROL O &3 20.5
MURRAY FRED F 80 18.0
KELLER JAMES G 75 18.0
RANCK TERRY R 71 19.0
KRONE JACK C WinNER E%% 22.0
WILSON MATTHEW L -3 23 .5
MIERS GARY A 88 22.0
SCHOENER NORMAN C 86 21.0
DUDASH ERNEST F 85 21.5
MELLNER ALAN 81 22.0
GOODMAN KEN E 78 21.5
KLOBE BUCK 75 21.0
STINE PETE 74 22.0
TRIMMER LARRY E 68 22.5
BETTS WALTER E 90 25.5
FILLING ALBERT E J 90 25.5
BREIGHNER BRIAN P (GQ29-2 25,0
GOODMAN MIKE 86 24.5
BITNER JAMES B 86 25.0
BRADER DAVID L 86 24.5
HARROLD DONAID F 86 25.0
SEARS FRANK D 85 24.0
BULL ROBERT C 80 25.0
KAYSA JOHN P 79 25.0
REITZ JON W 78 25.0
VANDINE JOHN C 72 25.0
RUHL WILBUR E 27.0
SHADEL WAYNE R (88 26-27 26.0
SHALLENBERGER ROGE 85 26.0
WRIGHT JAMES S 84 27.0
OTT LESTER R 84 27.0

35

05/28/2011

YARDA 18.0 TO 20.0
2 (5.9

BL

BL

BA =JE
BA

PA 5.VT
PR 5.VT
PR YET
YARDAGE 21.0 TO 23.0
B4 s.VT
NY

BA

NY

PA 5.VT
PA VET
FL VET
PA VET
P& VET
B4 VET
YARRDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
P&

EA

PR

PA

PR

NJ

PA S.VT
BA

PA

NY VET
Ny VET
PR

YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
PA
PR
PA
NY
PA



Page No. 1
MENMORIAL DAY SAT PRE DOUBLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/28/2011

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES
3QUAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS
4 3 27 24676 WRIGHT JAMES § Winv€e (97 AR NY  VET
2 3 44 06244 BREIGHNER BRIAN P (8D @ PA
4 2 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 88 A PA
4 4 81 05915 RUHL WILBUR E % A_ pA _(VET)
2 1 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III A_ pa (§.VT
1 1 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C (& PA
4 5 85 02348 FILLING ALBERT E J 5 B PA
1 2 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B © PA
2 4 02 14845 BULL ROBERT C 78 a PA
2 2 90 04563 HARROLD DONALD F 71 c PA  S.VT
4 1 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L (D) NJ
2 5 (07 60082 BREIGHNER BETHANY Gi, D PA  (L-3B)
1 3 90 02654 GREENE BRIAN 69 D PA
1 5 07 65554 REITZ JON W 64 D NY  VET

TOTAL WUMBER OF SHOQOTERS = 14
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Page No.

1

CLUER CHANMPIONSHIFP ZIXND
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT -
200 - SINGLES
LL SCORES

SQUAD/POS ATA #
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g2
a7
97
37
87

08
98
44
44
79
44
85
02
80
44
80
93
04
97
85
9l
02
44
44

83
09
44
85
04
44
98
08
B5
25
88
Q7
81

09
27
85
84
06
11
89

a7
85
10
91

02552
07426
03540
24676
02118

23723
03987
04185
39170
031880
27238
05832
10756
04563
12500
05547
02359
14752
00569
00247
02665
14845
0e582
30860

Q3278
237583
06244
02312
10509
25815
04229
11416
01859
15130
01022
65554
04101

22503
05530
04695
O6T6E
11415
11618
01118

60082
04251
10724
00085

A
NAME

MANETTA JOHN P II
EDWARDE ROBERT
LECHLEITMER JAMES
WRIGHT JAMES S
OEHRLI MILES L

KRAMER THOMAS C
GINTHER EDWARD W
BELCHER ROY H III
SHADEL WAYNE E
BITNER JAMES E
LONCZYNSKI THOMAS
COOK. LERQY C

SINGLES

100
a5
a7
a8
96

96
96
95
97
o7
a7
96

LECHLEITHNER STEPHN 85

HARROLD DONALD F

52

DUCHARME IIT PETER B9&

TARRBY WILLIAM J
TARCZA ROBERT L
DEITZ CHARLES
GINTHER LINDA 5
DAWES HENRY J
BRADER DAVID L
BULL ROBERT C
BERODT ROEBERT P
MITCHELL ROEERT

WERTMAN RONALD E
MINCEMOYER DAREYL
BREIGHNEER BRIAN P
FURST THOMAS A
SCHOENER NOEMAN C
KRONE JACK C
ROMANIA DOMINIC S
HUDICK KAREN &
GOODMAN KEN E
TRIMMEE LAREY E
GILBAUGH ROBERT C
REEITZ JON W

PRIOR W STEPHEN

KREIEL WAYNE H JR
PETER CULBEETSON
PRINTZ STUART H
HARTMAN ROBIN L
HUDICK MICHAEL A
MURPHEHY PAUL D
ROMANIA LILLIAN I

BEEIGHMER BETHANY
DUDASH ERNEST F
WIEDMAN JESSIE
DUDASH CARCL O

93
24
91
91
92
8s
891
g3
94

a7
98
95
95
ga
96
92
81
81
89
g0
g8
a0

97
9¢
96
92
91
8¢
87

20
91
87
B3

SINGLES

99 Wink ER.

99
98
83
54

99
99
98
97
97
97
98
98
98
93
96
93
96
9t
93
94
21
88
81

96
95
97
94
97
B8
92
93
82
92
90
S0
87

96
94
91
93
93
80
87

25
92
30
a5

100

TOTAL

158
195
191
190

@5
i?E
194
194
194
193
190
189
1859
187

185
183
182
131
175

193
192
189
1E&
1B84
184
184
183
181
180
178
177

1B7
185
184
176
174

3
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177
172

CLASE

05/29/2011

BA

B4
NY
BPa

BA
B4
BA
BA
BA
BA
PA
BA
BA
BR
Ba
PR
BL
BA
NY
NI
BA
BA
BA

B
B
EA
FA

EA
FA
EA
FL
EA
FA

FA

FA
EFA
FA
EA
BA
P&
Ea

PR
P&
PR
BA

VET
VET

5.VT
VET

(apy

VET

5.VT

LADY
VET
VET

5.VT
VET
VET

LADY

S.VT
LATYY
L-8V



ige No. 1
CLUER CHAMPIONSHIP DOUBLES

KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/2%/2011

DOUBLES
ALL SCORES

JAD/POS ATA # NAME DOUBLES  CLASS

4 5 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II WWNER (g5 RA PA

4 3 37 24676 WRIGHT JAMES § 52) A2 Ny  (veD
4 4 37 07426 EDWARDS ROBERT (89) (AR) NY

5 3 44 06244 BREIGHNER BRIAN P 8 AR PA

> 5 44 39170 SHADEL WAYNE R 91 A_ PA

3 2 97 03540 LECHLEITMER JAMES @D €9 PA

5 1 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 83 A_ PR

3 5 96 03987 GINTHER EDWARD W 78 A_ PR

3 4 02 10756 LECHLEITNER STEPHN 37) ® PL

1 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 89 B PA  VET
2 1 179 03880 BITNER JAMES B é%é B PA

5 2 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III B pn  {(5.vD
1 2 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 81 B PL

4 1 27 05530 PETER CULBERTSON 78 B PR S.VT
7 5 80 05547 TARBY WILLIAM J 76 B PA

7 2 83 02103 LORAH FRANKLIN L S 62 B PA S.VT
7 1 B4 00999 LORAH NANCY L 50 B PA  L-8V
4 2 @5 00247 DAWES HENRY J < NY  VET
1 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK 80 0 PA  VET
5 4 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 79 c NJ

5 2 44 33939 PEROZZI DUANE 80 c BA

1 5 09 22503 KREISL WAYNE H JR &0 ) PA

1 4 07 65554 REITZ JON W 79 D NY VET
2 3 85 04695 PRINTZ STUART H 78 D PA

2 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 77 D PA

1 3 10 10724 WIEDMAN JESSIE ) D pa (LADY)
3 1 09 23723 KRAMER THOMAS C 72 D PA

7 3 44 30960 MITCHELL ROBERT 71 D PA

5 5 07 60082 BREIGHNER BETHANY 62 D PA

7 4 85 05832 COOK LEROY C 67 D PR VAT

OTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 30



age No. 1
BIG IL.OUIE HANDICAP Z2INID> 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2011
200 - HANDICAF BY YARDAGE GROUPS

ALL SCORES
UAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
YARDAGE 18.0 TO 20.0
3 2 10 10725 WIEDMAN SR ROCKY D 90 92 82 /% -10 PA
10 4 05 15342 GOMMER MERLE E 90 91 1 PL
9 5 07 60082 BREIGHNER BETHANY 90 87 4z pa (T-J8
16 4 92 04308 GUY JIM 87 83 170 DA
9 1 89 03760 KEEFER EDWARD J 81 a8 169 PA §.VT
5 3 91 00085 DUDASH CAROL O 85 83 168 DA L-SV
9 3 44 32012 MURRAY FRED F 78 90 168 PR S.VT
3 1 10 10724 WIEDMAN JESSIE 81 85 166 DA LADY
3 5 44 00580 FRITZGES REBECCA J 79 81 160 DA LADY
9 4 92 05127 GUY CYNTHIA A 76 81 157 BA LADY
& 1 B3 05866 BOSACK FRANK B III 87 69 156 DA
9 2 44 23363 KELLER JAMES G 75 65 140 PA S.VT
ARDAGE 21.0 TQ .23.0
3 4 83 00172 PATTERSON IRENE B 96 92 pgigiif%?
10 3 44 05145 BLACKBURN EDWARD 91 93 pa (s.v
13 3 (9 22503 KREISL WAYNE H JR 87 97 (184} 223 PA
16 2 0& 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C 94 89 PA LADY
2 5 10 10604 HENLY GARY T 89 93 (182 NY (%ﬁfj
2 2 44 25819 KRONE JACK C 88 92 180 PA S.VT
7 3 08 11048 COPE SHELDON R 85 92 177 PA
1 5 98 04709 TEMPLE SAMUEL L SR 87 ag 175 DA S.VT
5 4 09 23723 KRAMER THOMAS C a5 a0 175 pA
16 1 97 02392 GLEIXNER MIKE T 88 87 175 PA
4 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 81 93 174 PA S.VT
§ 5 B89 04251 DUDASH ERNEST F 85 88 173 PA  S.VT
10 2 85 04695 PRINTZ STUART H 83 a0 173 DA
5§ 2 95 04154 MCCAUL ROBERT J 85 85 170 PA S.VT
2 1 06 19583 WILDENSTEIN CHARLE 84 85 169 NY
12 3 0B 10156 BINIEK JOSEPH J 83 a4 167 PA
12 4 99 01118 ROMANIA LILLIAN I 87 a0 167 PA LADY
13 4 03 10016 FOOTE RICHARD J 82 82 164 DA
§ 4 85 01859 GOODMAN KEN E 75 88 163 FI, VET
12 6 44 30414 MIKULSKI FRANK 80 g2 162 PA  S.VT
10 1 04 14752 DEITZ CHARLES 75 85 160 PR
2 4 04 10509 SCHOENER NORMAN C 79 77 156 NY
4 5 83 00264 MIERS GARY A 70 86 156 pA
10 5 25 15130 TRIMMER LARRY E 71 73 144 pA  VET
2 3 44 34411 PLOTTS JACK M 54 72 126 PA  S8.VT
_ YARDAGE 24.0 TO 25.0
1 4 91 02665 BRADER DAVID L 93 g6 LAV eER, NJ
7 2 87 00759 GOODMAN MIEKE 94 g4 REg) 24-25 PA
11 2 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B 90 95 185 DA
14 4 98 03650 ROSS STEVEN L JR 93 91 1684 DA
7 4 44 33826 PATTERSON WELLINGT 90 91 181 PA  VET
12 1 80 06589 MILLS RICHARD 92 88 180 PA
7 1 44 46913 WEAVER DONALD JR 84 87 171 pA
13 5 09 02058 CASTLE CECIL R BS 84 169 pA
14 3 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 81 85 166 DA
5 3 07 65554 REITZ JON W 86 79 165 NY  VET



ige No. 2
BIGS LOUIE HAMNDICAPRP ZIND> 100
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2011
200 - HANDICAP BY YARDAGE GROUFS

ALL SCORES
JAD/POS ATA # NAME HANDICAP HANDICAP TOTAL
12 2 95 04422 WILLIAMS STEVE R 78 87 165 PA
5 1 44 27820 MACHAMER ROBERT M 79 78 157 PA  S.VT
1 1 99 15292 KALEITA PETER F 74 71 145 NY
5 5 96 02377 SHICK MILO J 75 64 139 PA
YARDAGE 26.0 TO 27.0
11 1 90 03831 WOMER URBAN R 52 94 8D 26-17 NY
14 5 92 02552 MANETTA JOHN P II 90 94 184 PA
5 2 85 05839 HERB ROGER L 90 93 183 pA
1 3 83 03278 WERTMAN RONALD E 83 93 176 PA S.VT
17 4 89 06879 STAHL RAYMOND E 91 85 176 PA
7 5 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 86 88 174 PA
1 2 06 12227 JOHNSEN CARL M 83 89 172 NY
8 4 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III 81 90 171 PA S5.VT
8 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 84 82 166 PL
14 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L 81 84 165 PA  VET
17 5 02 12998 BROWN PAUL D 78 86 164 NY VET
14 2 87 02117 STONER JAMES W 80 84 164 PR
11 3 98 04229 ROMANIA DOMINIC § 83 78 161 PA
8 5 27 05530 PETER CULBERTSON 76 74 150 PA S.VT

JTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERES = &5



Page No. 1
MEMORIAT., DAY SINGLES
KEYSTONE SPORTSMEN ASSOCIATION - HIGH GUN REPORT - 05/30/2011

SINGLES
ALL SCORES
JQUAD/POS ATA # NAME SINGLES  CLASS
3 1 87 02118 OEHRLI NILES L PA  VET
1 5 79 03880 BITNER JAMES B @9 PA
4 1 44 31363 MORBETO J MAX 98 A PR
4 5 44 04185 BELCHER ROY H III A_ PA @
3 2 87 00759 GOODMAN MIKE 57 A_ DA
4 3 97 02392 GLEIXNER MIKE T 97 A_ PA
1 1 99 15292 KALETTA PETER F 95 A NY
2 2 92 05132 SHALLENBERGER ROGE 95 A_ PA
1 2 06 12227 JOHNSEN CARL M 90 A_ NY
1 4 09 22503 XREISL WAYNE H JR uwneR A PA
3 3 44 06244 PREIGHNER BRIAN P &7 PA
2 4 10 10725 WIEDMAN SR ROCKY D B PA
4 2 04 16294 STEPHENS JUANITA C Cgig) B PA
4 4 98 01022 GILBAUGH ROBERT C 93 B PA  S,VT
1 3 44 24790 KLOBE BUCK @& B PA
2 5 07 63735 VANDINE JOHN C 87 B PA
2 1 10 12158 HESMAN NICHOLAS &2 Gh PA
3 5 07 60082 BREIGHNER BETHANY 96 D PA  L-JR
2 3 10 10724 WIEDMAN JESSIE 89 D PR LADY
3 4 98 02014 GRUBB DONALD M (89 6)) PA

TOTAL NUMBER OF SHOOTERS = 20



